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Price / Status / MLS Map

#

$180,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 250
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5367844

$305,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 131
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5369668

$310,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 148
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5348814

$325,000

7400 E Gainey Club

DR 245
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5355617

$325,000

7272 E Gainey
Ranch RD 92
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5385104

$369,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 102
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5445960

$370,000

7400 E GAINEY
CLUB DR 106
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5369547

$375,000

= 7400 E GAINEY

CLUB DR 107

48 Scottsdale, AZ

85258
Closed / 5235785

$408,000

7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 241
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5361426

$410,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCHRD 7
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5334704

$440,000
7400 E GAINEY
CLUB DR 105

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

N37

M37

M37

M37

Dwelling
Code/Grid Type

AF

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

AF

TH

TH

# Approx Price/SqFt Subdivision

Bedrooms Bathrooms

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

SQFT

865

1,154

1,154

1,869

1,259

1,420

1,792

1,990

1,695

1,895

1,990

208.09

264.3

268.63

173.89

258.14

259.85

206.47

188.44

240.71

216.36

2211

GAINEY RANCH
COURTS UNIT
1-70

GAINEY RANCH

GAINEY RANCH
The Courts UNIT
1-70 #148

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

7400 GAINEY
CLUB DR
CONDO
SECOND SUPPL
PLAT

7400 Gainey Club

GAINEY RANCH

GAINEY RANCH

7400 GAINEY
CLUB DRIVE -
GAINEY RANCH

Auction, Listing

Lease
Type

Member
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Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5367095

$442,000

o 7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 210

Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5360395

$482,587

7700 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 111
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5341162

$490,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 125
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5348089

$490,000

, 7222 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 141

® Scottsdale, AZ

85258
Closed / 5369308

$505,000

7760 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 34
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5349706

$535,000
7222 E GAINEY

§ RANCH RD 121

Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5370023

$560,000

7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 126
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5348093

$565,000

7400 E GAINEY
CLUB DR 123
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5352096

$580,000

7760 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 16
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5388863

$585,000

7400 E Gainey Club

DR 111
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5393809

$600,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 177
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5373723

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

AF

TH

TH

PH

AF

TH

TH

AF

TH

TH
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2.5

1,695

2,243

1,775

1,776

1,722

1,776

1,874

1,792

2,112

1,792

2,607

260.77

215.15

276.05

275.9

293.26

301.23

298.82

315.29

274.62

326.45

230.14

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

OASIS AT
GAINEY RANCH
CONDO
SECOND SUPPL

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

7400 GAINEY
CLUB DRIVE
CONDO

GOLF
COTTAGES AT
GAINEY RANCH
UNIT 1-48

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch
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$635,000

7525 E Gainey
Ranch RD 192
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5344750

$685,000
8989 N GAINEY

' CENTER DR 128

Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5383980

$760,000

g 7878 E GAINEY

8& RANCH RD 57

1

31

Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5353581

$770,000

8989 N GAINEY
CENTER DR 127
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5414924

$815,000

10100 N 78TH PL
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5356495

$900,000

7705 E
DOUBLETREE
RANCH RD 19
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5385939

$932,135
7740 E GAINEY

= RANCH RD 27
§ Scottsdale, AZ

85258
Closed / 5362587

$950,000

7878 E Gainey
Ranch RD 36
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5406012

$955,000

7878 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 37
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5349381

$960,000

7383 E SAN
ALFREDO DR
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5346720

$1,150,000

7425 E Gainey
Ranch RD 16
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5368356

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

M37

SF

TH

SF

TH

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF
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2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

2.5

2,047

2,047

3,381

2,113

3,505

2,341

3,115

3,307

4,068

3,675

3,209

310.21

334.64

224.79

364.41

232.52

384.45

299.24

287.26

234.76

261.22

358.36

Gainey Ranch
Community

8989 GAINEY
CENTER DRIVE
CONDO 2ND
SUPPLEMENTAL

GAINEY RANCH

8989 GAINEY
CENTER DRIVE
CONDO 2ND
SUPPLEMENTAL

GAINEY RANCH
PARCEL 7 & 8
PHASE 1 LOT 1-
26 TRA

PARCEL 26 AT
GAINEY RANCH
LOT 1-61 TR A

GAINEY RANCH
GOLF VILLAS

Gainey
Ranch/Enclave

GAINEY RANCH
ENCLAVE

GAINEY
VILLAGE VILLAS

Gainey Ranch

Prepared by Jay
Martinez
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