8/31/2016 flexmls Web

		Price / Status / MLS #	Map Code/Grid	Dwelling Type		# Bathrooms		Price/SqFt	Subdivision	Auction, Lease Type	Listing Member
1		\$180,000 7710 E GAINEY RANCH RD 250 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5367844	M37	AF	2	1	865	208.09	GAINEY RANCH COURTS UNIT 1-70	.76-0	
2		\$305,000 7710 E GAINEY RANCH RD 131 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5369668	M37	TH	2	2.5	1,154	264.3	GAINEY RANCH		
3		\$310,000 7710 E GAINEY RANCH RD 148 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5348814	M37	TH	2	2.5	1,154	268.63	GAINEY RANCH The Courts UNIT 1-70 #148		
4	No. 1 in Sec. Sec.	\$325,000 7400 E Gainey Club DR 245 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5355617	M37	TH	2	3	1,869	173.89	Gainey Ranch		
5		\$325,000 7272 E Gainey Ranch RD 92 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5385104	M37	TH	2	2	1,259	258.14	Gainey Ranch		
6		\$369,000 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 102 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5445960	M37	TH	2	2	1,420	259.85	Gainey Ranch		
7		\$370,000 7400 E GAINEY CLUB DR 106 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5369547	M37	TH	2	2	1,792	206.47	7400 GAINEY CLUB DR CONDO SECOND SUPPL PLAT		
8		\$375,000 7400 E GAINEY CLUB DR 107 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5235785	N37	TH	2	2.5	1,990	188.44	7400 Gainey Club		
9		\$408,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 241 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5361426	M37	AF	2	2	1,695	240.71	GAINEY RANCH		
10	22-5	\$410,000 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 7 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5334704	M37	TH	2	2.5	1,895	216.36	GAINEY RANCH		
11		<b>\$440,000</b> 7400 E GAINEY CLUB DR 105	M37	TH	2	2	1,990	221.1	7400 GAINEY CLUB DRIVE - GAINEY RANCH		

about:blank

33 Properties

8/31/	2016				flexmIs W	eb			
		Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5367095							
12		\$442,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 210 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5360395	M37	AF	2	2	1,695	260.77	GAINEY RANCH
13		\$482,587 7700 E GAINEY RANCH RD 111 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5341162	M37	TH	3	2	2,243	215.15	Gainey Ranch
14	A POST	\$490,000 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 125 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5348089	M37	TH	2	2.5	1,775	276.05	Gainey Ranch
15		\$490,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 141 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5369308	M37	PH	2	2	1,776	275.9	OASIS AT GAINEY RANCH CONDO SECOND SUPPL
16		\$505,000 7760 E GAINEY RANCH RD 34 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5349706	M37	AF	3	2	1,722	293.26	GAINEY RANCH
17		\$535,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 121 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5370023	M37	TH	2	2	1,776	301.23	Gainey Ranch
18	1	\$560,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 126 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5348093	M37	TH	2	2	1,874	298.82	Gainey Ranch
19	MA	\$565,000 7400 E GAINEY CLUB DR 123 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5352096	M37	AF	2	2	1,792	315.29	7400 GAINEY CLUB DRIVE CONDO
20		\$580,000 7760 E GAINEY RANCH RD 16 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5388863	M37	TH	3	3	2,112	274.62	GOLF COTTAGES AT GAINEY RANCH UNIT 1-48
21	Constant of the Constant of th	\$585,000 7400 E Gainey Club DR 111 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5393809	M37	TH	2	2	1,792	326.45	Gainey Ranch
22		\$600,000 7525 E GAINEY RANCH RD 177 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5373723	M37	SF	4	3	2,607	230.14	Gainey Ranch

about:blank

8/31/	2016	flexmls Web										
23		\$635,000 7525 E Gainey Ranch RD 192 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5344750	M37	SF	2	2	2,047	310.21	Gainey Ranch Community			
24		\$685,000 8989 N GAINEY CENTER DR 128 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5383980	M37	TH	3	3	2,047	334.64	8989 GAINEY CENTER DRIVE CONDO 2ND SUPPLEMENTAL			
25	TU	\$760,000 7878 E GAINEY RANCH RD 57 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5353581	M37	SF	3	2.5	3,381	224.79	GAINEY RANCH			
26	No Photo	\$770,000 8989 N GAINEY CENTER DR 127 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5414924	M37	TH	2	3	2,113	364.41	8989 GAINEY CENTER DRIVE CONDO 2ND SUPPLEMENTAL			
27		<b>\$815,000</b> 10100 N 78TH PL Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5356495	M37	SF	3	3	3,505	232.52	GAINEY RANCH PARCEL 7 & 8 PHASE 1 LOT 1- 26 TR A			
28		\$900,000 7705 E DOUBLETREE RANCH RD 19 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5385939	M37	SF	2	3	2,341	384.45	PARCEL 26 AT GAINEY RANCH LOT 1-61 TR A			
29		\$932,135 7740 E GAINEY RANCH RD 27 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5362587	M37	SF	3	3	3,115	299.24	GAINEY RANCH GOLF VILLAS			
30		\$950,000 7878 E Gainey Ranch RD 36 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5406012	M37	SF	3	2.5	3,307	287.26	Gainey Ranch/Enclave			
31		\$955,000 7878 E GAINEY RANCH RD 37 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5349381	M37	SF	3	3.5	4,068	234.76	GAINEY RANCH ENCLAVE			
32		\$960,000 7383 E SAN ALFREDO DR Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5346720	M37	SF	4	3.5	3,675	261.22	GAINEY VILLAGE VILLAS			
33	7	\$1,150,000 7425 E Gainey Ranch RD 16 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5368356	M37	SF	3	2.5	3,209	358.36	Gainey Ranch			

Prepared by Jay Martinez

All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.

DND2 ( D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

08/31/2016 1:55 PM

© 2016 ARMLS and FBS. DMCA